0801GE OSCM (France)

46 Dany ROSINI

ASUB
11 Jenny BUELENS

12 Philippe CLAPUYT

44 Nicole REVENCU

50 Dominique STAS

51 Philippe TAELEMANS

53 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS

Balise 10

29 Jessica LIMPACH
34 Patrick MENGAL

CO Liege

4 Francois BEERTEN

24 Jacques FLORIN
31 Sophie MARTIN
35 Jean MOXHET

36 Maélle MOXHET

37 Martinien MOXHET

41 Alice PIERLOT
42 André PIERLOT
43 Elvire PIERLOT

54 Richard VANDERLINDEN

Hainaut O.C.

10 Jean-Pol BRISEBOIS

21 Jacques DOUCY

22 Bernard DUBOIS

39 Einstine OKOA

Hermathenae

16 Michele DENIS
32 Eric MATTART

33 Louise MATTART

Indiv.
1 Quentin ADAM

2 Guillaume ADANT
6 Christelle BERNARD

13 Sarah COLLIN
14 Bruno DE BEL
19 Francois DION

FRA

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

17 Juan Carlos DE PABLO

15.09.2023 12:34:28

ESP

Régionale Beynert
Arlon - Bois du Beynert 17.9.2023

#1080103+#

#1960502#
#7700777+#
#77222274#
#7211855#
#7805907#
#1393109+#

#491294#
#8237902#

#7500653#
#8100561#
#7190667#
#7130581#
#7211589+#
#7060711#
#2089828+#
#8518935#
#8518936+#
#2046059#

#14076504#
#1451558#
#1001942+#
#7211814+#

#1020554#
#8499466#
#8002228#

#7211581#
#7211582#
#7211583#
#7211584+#
#7211585#
#7211586#

#352190#

Noir Moyen

Rouge
Noir Long
Noir Long
Noir Long
Noir Moyen
Bleu

Noir Long
Noir Long

Rouge
Noir Moyen
Bleu

Bleu

Bleu
Rouge
Vert

Noir Moyen
Noir Moyen
Vert

Noir Long
Bleu

Noir Moyen
Noir Moyen

Noir Moyen
Noir Long
Noir Moyen

Rouge
Noir Long
Bleu
Vert
Bleu
Rouge

Noir Long
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30
57
49
55
56

Orsolya LUKOCZKY
Barbara PIERLOT
Mikulds SLIVA
Jonas WOLFF
Gabriella ZAMBO

OLV Eifel

3
8
9
40

Serge BAERT
Jean BREDO
Thomas BREDO
Ernest PELTIER

Pégase CO

47

Vincent SILLIEN

SUD O LUX

5

7
15
18
20
23
25
26
27
28
45
48
52

ThOR
38

Céline BERKES
Thierry BIGONVILLE
Jean-Francois DEBEN
Marc DEPAUE

Basile DOUCY
Xandra EHMANN
Michel GUSBIN
Bernard HAAS
Sébastien HENROTTE
Patricia LILES
Bernard RONGVAUX
Jan SLIVA

Vivien THIRY

Geneviéve NYS

15.09.2023 12:34:28

HUN
LUX
CZE
FIN

HUN

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
CZE
BEL

BEL

#923252#

#7763014+#
#8196065#
#8136136+#
#7211017#

#8448449+#
#7131951#
#7092007+#
#7211877+#

#8506808+#

#1323909+#
#1323902#
#1061193#
#7450685#
#1974564+#
#1323910+#
#7211587#
#7512170+#
#7675912+#
#7211588#
#1061196#
#8648543+#
#1323906+#

#8157402+#

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Noir Long
Rouge

Noir Long
Noir Moyen
Noir Long
Rouge

Noir Long

Bleu
Rouge
Noir Long
Noir Long
Noir Long
Rouge
Noir Long
Noir Long
Noir Long
Bleu

Noir Long
Noir Moyen
Noir Moyen

Noir Moyen
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